16
Safety Light Curtain Advanced type
F3SG-RA
Offers Both Durability and Reliability
• Rugged and compact
• New muting function to increase both productivity and
safety
• All models designed for global use. PNP/NPN selection by

F
3
S
G
-R
A
Ordering Information
Main Units
Safety Light Curtain
Finger protection Hand and arm protection
Number of
beams
Protective height
(mm)
Model
15 160 F3SG-4RA0160-14
23 240 F3SG-4RA0240-14
31 320 F3SG-4RA0320-14
39 400 F3SG-4RA0400-14
47 480 F3SG-4RA0480-14
55 560 F3SG-4RA0560-14
63 640 F3SG-4RA0640-14
71 720 F3SG-4RA0720-14
79 800 F3SG-4RA0800-14
87 880 F3SG-4RA0880-14
95 960 F3SG-4RA0960-14
103 1040 F3SG-4RA1040-14
111 1120 F3SG-4RA1120-14
119 1200 F3SG-4RA1200-14
127 1280 F3SG-4RA1280-14
135 1360 F3SG-4RA1360-14
143 1440 F3SG-4RA1440-14
151 1520 F3SG-4RA1520-14
159 1600 F3SG-4RA1600-14
167 1680 F3SG-4RA1680-14
175 1760 F3SG-4RA1760-14
183 1840 F3SG-4RA1840-14
191 1920 F3SG-4RA1920-14
199 2000 F3SG-4RA2000-14
207 2080 F3SG-4RA2080-14
Number of
beams
Protective height
(mm)
Model
8 190 F3SG-4RA0190-30
12 270 F3SG-4RA0270-30
16 350 F3SG-4RA0350-30
20 430 F3SG-4RA0430-30
24 510 F3SG-4RA0510-30
28 590 F3SG-4RA0590-30
32 670 F3SG-4RA0670-30
36 750 F3SG-4RA0750-30
40 830 F3SG-4RA0830-30
44 910 F3SG-4RA0910-30
48 990 F3SG-4RA0990-30
52 1070 F3SG-4RA1070-30
56 1150 F3SG-4RA1150-30
60 1230 F3SG-4RA1230-30
64 1310 F3SG-4RA1310-30
68 1390 F3SG-4RA1390-30
72 1470 F3SG-4RA1470-30
76 1550 F3SG-4RA1550-30
80 1630 F3SG-4RA1630-30
84 1710 F3SG-4RA1710-30
88 1790 F3SG-4RA1790-30
92 1870 F3SG-4RA1870-30
96 1950 F3SG-4RA1950-30
100 2030 F3SG-4RA2030-30
104 2110 F3SG-4RA2110-30
108 2190 F3SG-4RA2190-30
112 2270 F3SG-4RA2270-30
116 2350 F3SG-4RA2350-30
120 2430 F3SG-4RA2430-30
124 2510 F3SG-4RA2510-30
F3SG-RA
18
Accessories (Sold separately)
Safety light curtain connecting cable